

Department of Family Medicine Unicity Labs Family Medicine Travel Award Form

Eligibility & Selection: This award will provide financial support to a first or second year family medicine resident to attend a national meeting or conference (e.g. CCME or FMF)

- Is enrolled full-time in the first or second year of study in the Postgraduate Medical Education Program (PGME), in the Max Rady College of Medicine in the Department of Family Medicine;
- Is travelling to a conference, seminar, or other approved event that is associated with their program.

| Details | |
|---|-------------|
| Nominee Details: | |
| Nominee Full Name: | |
| Nominee's Email Address: | |
| Nominee's Phone Number: | |
| Position: | |
| Site Nominee at: | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| Application Package: The following are considered as part of the candidate's application submission | |
| Nominee Details: | |
| This completed nomination form Required | |
| Letter of Support attached. | |
| The candidate's application must be submitted to DFMAwards@umanitoba.ca by March 17, 2023. | |
| October 4, 2022: Submissions open | |
| March 17, 2023: Submission deadline | |
| May 26, 2023: Acknowledgement of Award at Family Medicine's 50th Anniversary Gala | |
| Announcements of award recipients are made first in confidence to the recipient prior to May 26, 2023 and then publicly at a later date. Notes: Recipient/s will be recognized at the Department of Family Medicine's 50th Anniversary Gala, the Department Council meeting, in the DFM newsletter, annual report, website and possibly other promotional materials. | |
| | |
| Submission Declaration: | |
| I confirm the above information is correct and submitted to the best of my knowledge | |
| Date Form Submitted: | Submit Form |

Electronic Signature: February 2021